EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router
  Datasheet Version 6.30
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
  TMR-5002
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router + up to 2 LTE 4G + 2 serial
ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.1 PD) for Load Balancing

RP-001-26 A0
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
All QMA connector models are with –Q model name.
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2S-WV-54-EUNA…..………………....……...P/N: 8631-021
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2SA-WV-54-EUNA…..………..……....……..P/N: 8631-0211
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2SB-WV-54-EUNA…..………..……....……..P/N: 8631-0212
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS485 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2S-WV-65-EUNA…..………….……....……..P/N: 8631-027
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP65 housing
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2SA-WV-65-EUNA…..………………....……..P/N: 8631-0271
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP65 housing
◼ TMR-5002-1L-2SB-WV-65-EUNA…..………………....……..P/N: 8631-0272
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS485 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP65 housing
◼ TMR-5002-2L-2S-WV-54-EUNA…..………………....…….....P/N: 8631-024
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-2L-2SA-WV-54-EUNA…..………..……....……....P/N: 8631-0241
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-2L-2SB-WV-54-EUNA…..………..……....……....P/N: 8631-0242
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS485 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TMR-5002-2L-2S-WV-65-EUNA…..………….……....…….…P/N: 8631-030
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router  + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors+ 2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.
1PD) for load-Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; EU and US band; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP65 housing
◼ TMR-5002-2L-2SA-WV-65-EUNA…..………………....………P/N: 8631-0301